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Sat Oct 1, 2022

9am - 12pm   Troop 21 - Buckthorn Removal
Where: Hoyt Park, 1800 N Swan Blvd, Wauwatosa, WI 53226, USA

Tue Oct 4, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Oct 11, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Oct 12, 2022

6:30pm - 7:30pm   Troop 21 CORE TEAM Zoom Meeting RESCHEDULED!
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85888903685?pwd=b2k0cmdUUzRpWWhKdU5zUzVEelR2QT09
Calendar: kcroskeryjones@msn.com
Created by: Chad Evenson
Going? Yes

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 PLC meeting

Tue Oct 18, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Wreath orders due
Tue Oct 18, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Oct 21, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Camp Lauritzen
Fri Oct 21, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022

Sat Oct 22, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Camp Lauritzen
Fri Oct 21, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022

Sun Oct 23, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Camp Lauritzen
Fri Oct 21, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022

Tue Oct 25, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Late Wreath orders due
Tue Oct 25, 2022

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Mtg

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA
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Tue Nov 1, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Nov 2, 2022

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 PLC meeting

Sat Nov 5, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Tree Planting Service
Sat Nov 5, 2022
Where: Hoyt Park, 1800 N Swan Blvd, Wauwatosa, WI 53226, USA

Tue Nov 8, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Sat Nov 12, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Day Camp - Camp Lauritzen
Sat Nov 12, 2022

Tue Nov 15, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Nov 18, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Wreath pick up
Fri Nov 18, 2022

Tue Nov 22, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Nov 29, 2022

All day   Troop 21 Wreath $ due
Tue Nov 29, 2022

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Mtg

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Nov 30, 2022

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting

Tue Dec 6, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA
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Fri Dec 9, 2022

All day   Troop 21 TBD MB clinic/Cabin Camp
Fri Dec 9, 2022 - Sun Dec 11, 2022

Sat Dec 10, 2022

All day   Troop 21 TBD MB clinic/Cabin Camp
Fri Dec 9, 2022 - Sun Dec 11, 2022

Sun Dec 11, 2022

All day   Troop 21 TBD MB clinic/Cabin Camp
Fri Dec 9, 2022 - Sun Dec 11, 2022

Tue Dec 13, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Dec 20, 2022

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Holiday Party
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Jan 3, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Polar Bear Training

Tue Jan 10, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Polar Bear Training

Wed Jan 11, 2023

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting

Tue Jan 17, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Polar Bear Training

Thu Jan 19, 2023

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 - Polar Bear Pack Inspection

Sat Jan 21, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Polar Bear - Camp Lauritzen
Sat Jan 21, 2023 - Sun Jan 22, 2023
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Sun Jan 22, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Polar Bear - Camp Lauritzen
Sat Jan 21, 2023 - Sun Jan 22, 2023

Tue Jan 24, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Sat Jan 28, 2023

All day   Alt date: Troop 21 Polar Bear - Camp Lauritzen
Sat Jan 28, 2023 - Sun Jan 29, 2023

Sun Jan 29, 2023

All day   Alt date: Troop 21 Polar Bear - Camp Lauritzen
Sat Jan 28, 2023 - Sun Jan 29, 2023

Tue Jan 31, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Adult Committee Mtg
Tue Jan 31, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Feb 1, 2023

All day   Schedule AED Refresher Training
Wed Feb 1, 2023

Tue Feb 7, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Court of Honor
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Feb 8, 2023

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting

Tue Feb 14, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Feb 17, 2023

All day   Troop 21 TBD Cabin Camp/MB Clinic
Fri Feb 17, 2023 - Sun Feb 19, 2023

Sat Feb 18, 2023

All day   Troop 21 TBD Cabin Camp/MB Clinic
Fri Feb 17, 2023 - Sun Feb 19, 2023
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Sun Feb 19, 2023

All day   Troop 21 TBD Cabin Camp/MB Clinic
Fri Feb 17, 2023 - Sun Feb 19, 2023

Tue Feb 21, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Feb 28, 2023

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Mtg

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Patrol & OA elections
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Mar 7, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Mar 8, 2023

All day   TBD Troop Swim Clinic
Wed Mar 8, 2023

Fri Mar 10, 2023

All day   TBD - Troop lock-in
Fri Mar 10, 2023

Sat Mar 11, 2023

All day   TBD Scouting for Food - door hangers
Sat Mar 11, 2023

Tue Mar 14, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Mar 17, 2023

All day   Troop 21 PLC Junior Leader Training
Fri Mar 17, 2023 - Sun Mar 19, 2023

Sat Mar 18, 2023

All day   Troop 21 PLC Junior Leader Training
Fri Mar 17, 2023 - Sun Mar 19, 2023

All day   TBD Scouting for Food - food pickup
Sat Mar 18, 2023
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Sun Mar 19, 2023

All day   Troop 21 PLC Junior Leader Training
Fri Mar 17, 2023 - Sun Mar 19, 2023

Tue Mar 21, 2023

All day   Troop 21 New Parent Mtg
Tue Mar 21, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Mar 22, 2023

All day   TBD Troop Swim Clinic
Wed Mar 22, 2023

Sat Mar 25, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Sun Mar 26, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Mon Mar 27, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Tue Mar 28, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

7pm - 8pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Mtg

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Mar 29, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Thu Mar 30, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Fri Mar 31, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023
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Sat Apr 1, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Sun Apr 2, 2023

All day   Wauwatosa Spring Break
Sat Mar 25, 2023 - Sun Apr 2, 2023

Tue Apr 4, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Apr 11, 2023

All day   Summer Camp Invoice Sent
Tue Apr 11, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Apr 12, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Apr 18, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Apr 21, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Richard Bong Rec Area
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023

Sat Apr 22, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Richard Bong Rec Area
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023

Sun Apr 23, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Richard Bong Rec Area
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023

Tue Apr 25, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA
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Tue May 2, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Thu May 4, 2023

6pm - 9pm   TBD Sherper's Night

Tue May 9, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed May 10, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue May 16, 2023

All day   Summer Camp Deposit Due - Camp Packets
Tue May 16, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri May 19, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Camp Lauritzen
Fri May 19, 2023 - Sun May 21, 2023

Sat May 20, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Camp Lauritzen
Fri May 19, 2023 - Sun May 21, 2023

Sun May 21, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Camping - Camp Lauritzen
Fri May 19, 2023 - Sun May 21, 2023

Tue May 23, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Mon May 29, 2023

All day   Troop 21 Memorial Day Service Project
Mon May 29, 2023

Tue May 30, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA
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7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Jun 6, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Jun 9, 2023

All day   Tosa Last Day of School
Fri Jun 9, 2023

Sat Jun 10, 2023

All day   Tosa Graduation
Sat Jun 10, 2023

Tue Jun 13, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Jun 14, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 PLC Meeting - Summer Camp Planning
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Jun 16, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Sat Jun 17, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Sun Jun 18, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Mon Jun 19, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Tue Jun 20, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

All day   Summer Camp Forms Due/Meeting
Tue Jun 20, 2023
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7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Court of Honor
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Jun 21, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Thu Jun 22, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

Fri Jun 23, 2023

All day   Current Jag Lake Reservation
Fri Jun 16, 2023 - Fri Jun 23, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 2
Fri Jun 23, 2023 - Tue Jun 27, 2023

Sat Jun 24, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 2
Fri Jun 23, 2023 - Tue Jun 27, 2023

Sun Jun 25, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 2
Fri Jun 23, 2023 - Tue Jun 27, 2023

Mon Jun 26, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 2
Fri Jun 23, 2023 - Tue Jun 27, 2023

Tue Jun 27, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 2
Fri Jun 23, 2023 - Tue Jun 27, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Adult Committee Meeting/ Summer Camp Staff
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Jul 4, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Jul 11, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA
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Tue Jul 18, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Jul 21, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Sat Jul 22, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Sun Jul 23, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Mon Jul 24, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Tue Jul 25, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Jul 26, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Thu Jul 27, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

Fri Jul 28, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 3
Fri Jul 21, 2023 - Fri Jul 28, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Sat Jul 29, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023
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Sun Jul 30, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Mon Jul 31, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Tue Aug 1, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Wed Aug 2, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Thu Aug 3, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Fri Aug 4, 2023

All day   Jag Lake Reservation 4
Fri Jul 28, 2023 - Fri Aug 4, 2023

Tue Aug 8, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Aug 15, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Fri Aug 18, 2023

All day   TBD August Campout
Fri Aug 18, 2023 - Sun Aug 20, 2023

Sat Aug 19, 2023

All day   TBD August Campout
Fri Aug 18, 2023 - Sun Aug 20, 2023

Sun Aug 20, 2023

All day   TBD August Campout
Fri Aug 18, 2023 - Sun Aug 20, 2023
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Tue Aug 22, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA

Tue Aug 29, 2023

7pm - 8:30pm   Troop 21 Meeting
Where: Wauwatosa Av. United Methodist Church, 1600 Underwood Ave, Wauwatosa,
WI 53213, USA


